
Greenvale School Holiday Dates 2022 - 2023 
Autumn Term 2022 

Thursday 1st   September SCHOOL CLOSURE 

Friday 2nd  September STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY  

Monday 5th September STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY  

Tuesday 6th September  STAFF and YEAR 7 ONLY 

Wednesday 7th September    ALL STUDENTS RETURN 

Friday 21st October  Last day of Term  

 
MONDAY 24th OCTOBER – FRIDAY 28th OCTOBER HALF TERM 
 
 

Monday 31st October  Students return to school 

Monday 21st November STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY  

Friday 16th December Last day of Term  

 
Monday 19th DECEMBER –  Monday 2nd JANUARY CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 
 
 

Spring Term 2023 
Tuesday 3rd January  Students return to school 

Friday 10th February  Break up for half term 

 
MONDAY 13TH FEBRUARY – FRIDAY 17th FEBRUARY HALF TERM 
 
Monday 20th February  Students return to school 

Monday 6th March  STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY 

Friday 31st March  Last day of Term                             

 
Monday 3rd APRIL – Friday 14th APRIL EASTER HOLIDAY 
 
 

Summer Term 2023 
Monday 17th April  Students return to school                

Friday 28th April STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY 

Monday 1st   May Bank Holiday  

Monday 8th May Bank Holiday 

Friday 26th   May Break up for half term.  

  

 
MONDAY 29th MAY – FRIDAY 2nd June HALF TERM 
 
Monday 5th  June Students return to school 

Friday 21st July Last day of term 

Final Staff Development day added – Monday 6th March 


